
2010     JÄÄRATA SM-PISTEET   (Super Saloon 2WD) 
         ==================    vakioliukuesteet 
         1.EPUA          13.2 
         2.Ylivieska     20.2 
         3.Botnia         6.3 
         4.Kiuruvesi     13.3 
 
   Ohjaaja             Seura        Auto                   1     2     3     4    YH 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
 1.Janne Taskila       OuMK/UA      Toyota mr2            38    38    38   (34)  114 
 2.Jussi Kokkonen      KuhmoMK      BMW Compact           29    35   (27)   31    95 
 3.Harri Uitto         KauhUA       Toyota MR 2           32    29    32   (23)   93 
 4.Mika Perttula       AL-Härmä     Ford Escort RS 2800   25   (21)   35    28    88 
 5.Mika Vaaranmaa      JaMoKe/UA    Ford Escort/Sun beam   35    27     -    25    87 
 6.Petri Korpela       RaaUA        Ford Escort mk2        23    32    25     -    80 
 7.Jussi-P Leppihalme  ParkUA       Toyota MR2           (17)   23    29    21    73 
 8.Jukka Lassila       KvanUA       Toyota MR 2          (15)   25    23    17    65 
 9.Vesa Kalliokoski    AL-Härmä     Volvo S40             21   (15)   17    19    57 
10.Juha Perälä         KauhUA       Fiat 133              27    19     9     -    55 
11.Janne Sinkkonen     KankUA       Volvo S40 Evo         19     9    21     -    49 
12.Joni-Pekka Rajala   NoorUA/MK    Volvo S40              9    13    19     -    41 
13.Ville Mikkola       LemUA        BMW M3                 -    17    15     -    32 
14.Kristian Raak       NSB-86       Toyota MR 2            5    (4)   13    13    31 
15.Jari Leponiemi      NokUA        Ford Escort RS Cosw   11     -     7    11    29 
16.John K Westman      KokUA        Volvo 240              7     -     2    15    24 
17.Hanna Liinamaa      LemUA        Toyota MR2             -    11     5     7    23 
18.Sakari Anunti       PeMK         Sunbeam Imp            4     5    (4)    9    18 
19.Pentti Taipale      PokyUA       Pontiac Fiero 2 .3      -     7     3     5    15 
20.Marko Matikainen    JyvUA        VW 1500 S             13     -     -     -    13 
21.Mika Heikkilä       HeiUA        NSU Prinz 4            -     -    11     -    11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2010     JÄÄRATA SM-PISTEET   (Super Saloon 2WD) 
         ==================    erikoisliukuesteet 
         1.EPUA          13.2 
         2.Ylivieska     20.2 
         3.Botnia         6.3 
         4.Kiuruvesi     13.3 
 
   Ohjaaja             Seura        Auto                   1     2     3     4    YH 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
 1.Janne Taskila       OuMK/UA      Toyota mr2            40   (33)   39    38   117 
 2.Jukka Lassila       KvanUA       Toyota MR 2           37    36   (30)   35   108 
 3.Mika Vaaranmaa      JaMoKe/UA    Ford Escort WRC        31    39     -    32   102 
 4.Jussi Kokkonen      KuhmoMK      BMW Compact          (15)   30    33    29    92 
 5.Harri Uitto         KauhUA       Toyota MR 2           29    26    36    (4)   91 
 6.Mika Perttula       AL-Härmä     Ford Escort RS 2800   34     -    20    27    81 
 7.Kimmo Anttila       SiikUA       Toyota MR2            27    28   (18)   23    78 
 8.Joni-Pekka Rajala   NoorUA/MK    Volvo S40             25    20    22     -    67 
 9.Petri Korpela       RaaUA        Ford Escort mk2        19    18    24     -    61 
10.Juha Sillanpää      AL-Härmä     BMW M3                17    (8)   28     9    54 
11.John K Westman      KokUA        Volvo 240             23    10     -    21    54 
12.Peter Helenius      500-K        Toyota MR 2            6    22     -    25    53 
13.Janne Sinkkonen     KankUA       Volvo S40 Evo         21    24     -     -    45 
14.Kristian Raak       NSB-86       Toyota MR 2           13    12   (12)   19    44 
15.Juhani Heinonen     PokyUA       Volvo 240             (7)   16    16    11    43 
16.Vesa Kalliokoski    AL-Härmä     Volvo S40              9    14    14    (5)   37 
17.Ville Mikkola       LemUA        BMW M3                 -     6    26     -    32 
18.Jari Leponiemi      NokUA        Ford Escort Cos w.      -     3    10    13    26 
19.Tero Kivipelto      VetUA        Toyota MR2             -     2     6    17    25 
20.Markus Aitola       JurUA        Ford Escort Cos w.      -     -     4    15    19 
21.Saku Kleemola       TCOF         Toyota Corolla GT      5     4     8    (2)   17 
22.Seppo Syväniemi     KuuUA        Toyota Corolla        (4)    5     5     7    17 
23.Marko Matikainen    JyvUA        VW 1500 S             11     -     -     -    11 
24.Antti Hautaketo     LappajUA     Datsun Finn            3     -     3     3     9 
 
 
 


